SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY MAY 23RD

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM SASS R.0. COURSE
4:00 PM-6:00 PM REGISTRATION
6:00 PM-8:00 PM MEET AND GREET POTLUCK DINNER

FRIDAY MAY 24™

7:00 &AM - 5:00 PM REGISTRATION

8:00 AM

8:15 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM

WILD BUNCH SAFETY MEETING
(MANDATORY FOR WILD BUNCH)
WILD BUNCH (3 STAGES)

SAFETY MEETING FOR MINI MATCH
MINI MATCH (3 STAGES)

11:00 AM - 4:00 PM SIDE MATCHES & VIX-N TARGET GAMES

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

2:00 (APPROX.)

6:00 PM-7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:15 AM
9:00 &AM

PM MINI MATCH SAFETY MEETING
PM MINI MATCH (3 STAGES)
POSSE MARSHAL WALK-THRU (STAGE 1)
T.G. MEETING
STEAK DINNER

SATURDAY MAY 25™
REGISTRATION
MAIN MATCH SAFETY MEETING
(MANDATORY)
MAIN MATCH (6 STAGES)
APPROX. 30 MINUTES AFTER MAIN MATCH
BLUE EYED DRIFTER'S FUN AND GAMES
& MAN ON MAN. ALL ARE WELCOME!
SOCIAL HOUR
DINNER, ENTERTAINMENT & PRIZES
SIDE MATCH & WILD BUNCH AWARDS

SUNDAY MAY 26™
COWBOY CHAPEL
MAIN MATCH (6 STAGES)

2:30 PM (APPROX.)MAIN MATCH AWARDS

CLUB HOUSE
RANGE

RANGE
RANGE
CLUB HOUSE
CLUB HOUSE

RANGE

EAGLES CLUB
EAGLES CLUB
EAGLES CLUB

RANGE
CLUB HOUSE



