SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY MAY 23RD

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM	SASS R.O. COURSE	CLUB HOUSE
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM	REGISTRATION	CLUB HOUSE
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	MEET AND GREET POTLUCK DINNER	CLUB HOUSE
FRIDAÝ MAÝ 24™		
7:00 AM - 5:00 PM	REGISTRATION	CLUB HOUSE
8:00 AM	WILD BUNCH SAFETY MEETING	RANGE
	(MANDATORY FOR WILD BUNCH)	
8:15 AM	WILD BUNCH (3 STAGES)	
8:20 AM	SAFETY MEETING FOR MINI MATCH	RANGE
8:30 AM	MINI MATCH (3 STAGES)	RANGE
11:00 AM - 4:00 PM SIDE MATCHES & VIX-N TARGET GAMES		RANGE
1:00 PM	PM MINI MATCH SAFETY MEETING	RANGE
1:15 PM	PM MINI MATCH (3 STAGES)	RANGE
4:15 PM	POSSE MARSHAL WALK-THRU (STAGE 1)	RANGE
5:45 PM	T.G. MEETING	CLUB HOUSE
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM	STEAK DINNER	CLUB HOUSE
SATURDAY MAY 25™		
7:30 AM	REGISTRATION	RANGE
8:30 AM	MAIN MATCH SAFETY MEETING	RANGE
0.00 1111		
	(MANDATORY)	
9:00 AM	(MANDATORY) MAIN MATCH (6 STAGES)	RANGE
		RANGE
9:00 AM	MAIN MATCH (6 STAGES)	RANGE
9:00 AM	MAIN MATCH (6 STAGES) APPROX. 30 MINUTES AFTER MAIN MATCH	RANGE RANGE
9:00 AM	MAIN MATCH (6 STAGES) APPROX. 30 MINUTES AFTER MAIN MATCH BLUE EYED DRIFTER'S FUN AND GAMES	
9:00 AM 2:00 (APPROX.)	MAIN MATCH (6 STAGES) APPROX. 30 MINUTES AFTER MAIN MATCH BLUE EYED DRIFTER'S FUN AND GAMES & MAN ON MAN. ALL ARE WELCOME!	RANGE
9:00 AM 2:00 (APPROX.) 6:00 PM-7:00 PM	MAIN MATCH (6 STAGES) APPROX. 30 MINUTES AFTER MAIN MATCH BLUE EYED DRIFTER'S FUN AND GAMES & MAN ON MAN. ALL ARE WELCOME! SOCIAL HOUR	RANGE EAGLES CLUB
9:00 AM 2:00 (APPROX.) 6:00 PM-7:00 PM	MAIN MATCH (6 STAGES) APPROX. 30 MINUTES AFTER MAIN MATCH BLUE EYED DRIFTER'S FUN AND GAMES & MAN ON MAN. ALL ARE WELCOME! SOCIAL HOUR DINNER, ENTERTAINMENT & PRIZES SIDE MATCH & WILD BUNCH AWARDS	RANGE EAGLES CLUB EAGLES CLUB
9:00 AM 2:00 (APPROX.) 6:00 PM-7:00 PM 7:00 PM	MAIN MATCH (6 STAGES) APPROX. 30 MINUTES AFTER MAIN MATCH BLUE EYED DRIFTER'S FUN AND GAMES & MAN ON MAN. ALL ARE WELCOME! SOCIAL HOUR DINNER, ENTERTAINMENT & PRIZES SIDE MATCH & WILD BUNCH AWARDS	RANGE EAGLES CLUB EAGLES CLUB EAGLES CLUB
9:00 AM 2:00 (APPROX.) 6:00 PM-7:00 PM 7:00 PM	MAIN MATCH (6 STAGES) APPROX. 30 MINUTES AFTER MAIN MATCH BLUE EYED DRIFTER'S FUN AND GAMES & MAN ON MAN. ALL ARE WELCOME! SOCIAL HOUR DINNER, ENTERTAINMENT & PRIZES SIDE MATCH & WILD BUNCH AWARDS SUNDAY MAY 26 TM COWBOY CHAPEL	RANGE EAGLES CLUB EAGLES CLUB EAGLES CLUB
9:00 AM 2:00 (APPROX.) 6:00 PM-7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 AM 9:00 AM	MAIN MATCH (6 STAGES) APPROX. 30 MINUTES AFTER MAIN MATCH BLUE EYED DRIFTER'S FUN AND GAMES & MAN ON MAN. ALL ARE WELCOME! SOCIAL HOUR DINNER, ENTERTAINMENT & PRIZES SIDE MATCH & WILD BUNCH AWARDS	RANGE EAGLES CLUB EAGLES CLUB EAGLES CLUB